B01992_07_E00_00  25.01.2022  HBM: public
Emin=0kg
1−PW2DC3/12KG−1
2006
W10
Dimensions (in mm; 1 mm= 0.03937 inches)
130
106 12 350 55

spacing washer (construction through customer)
B01992_07_E00_00  25.01.2022  HBM: public 5 HBM
Ordering designations
PW2D… / K-PW2D-…
Optimized for dynamic applications
PW2D… (Aluminium)
Type PW2D
Accuracy OIML R60 C3MR / NTEP III S 3000
Note Cable length 0.35 m (4 wire)
Capacity Order no.
7,2 kg
12 kg
18 kg
1-PW2DC3/7.2KG-1
1-PW2DC3/12KG-1
1-PW2DC3/18KG-1
36 kg
72 kg
1-PW2DC3/36KG-1
1-PW2DC3/72KG-1
K-PW2D… (Aluminum), optional versions
Order no.
K-PW2D
Code Option 1: Mechanical version
N -
Code Option 2: Accuracy
C3MR C3-MR (OIML) (Multi Range)
Code Option 3: Capacity
7.2 7.2 kg
12 12 kg
18 18 kg
36 36 kg
72 72 kg
Code Option 4: NN
N -
Code Option 5: Cable length
4_0.35 0.35 m (4 wire) (Standard)
6_0.35 0.35 m (6 wire)
6_1.5 1.5 m (6 wire)
6_3 3 m (6 wire)
6_6 6 m (6 wire)
Code Option 6: Miscellaneous
N Without
A 2mV/V ±0.1% / 410 Ohms ±0.2 Ohms
(aligned output, suitable for connection in parallel)
K-PW2D - N - - - N - -
measure and predict with confidence
Hottinger Brüel & Kjaer GmbH